	Florida Department of State Division of Corporations
	Public Access System Electronic Filing Cover Sheet
	Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.
	(((H08000150892 3)))
RECEIVED	Where: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet. Image: Doing so will generate another cover sheet. Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850) 617-6380 Fax Number : SMALL BUSINESS RESOURCES USA, INC. Account Name : SMALL BUSINESS RESOURCES USA, INC. Account Number : 120040000173 Phone : (407) 298-4646 Fax Number : (407) 297-0588 FILED
	DISSOLUTION OR WITHDRAWAL SOLUTION CLEANERS INC.
	Estimated Charge \$43.75 ectronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu Help

I

i.

Jun 12 08 04:12p

AUDIT FAX # HO8000150892 3

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: Solution Cleaners Inc.

DOCUMENT NUMBER: P07000125393

The enclosed Articles of Dissolution and fee are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

James K. Duerr, CPA

(Name of Contact Person)

Small Business Resources USA, Inc.

(Firm/Company)

1601 Park Center Dr., Ste. 6A

(Address)

Orlando, FL 32835

(City/State and Zip Code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

James K. Duerr, CPAat (407)298-4646(Name of Contact Person)(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

□\$35 Filing Fee□\$43.75 Filing Fee & □\$52.50 Filing Fee,Certificate of StatusCertified CopyCertificate of StatusCertified Copy(Additional copy isCertified Copyenclosed)(Additional copy is

MAILING ADDRESS: Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 STREET ADDRESS: Amendment Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

enclosed)

AUDIT FAX# H080001508923

p.2

	ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION
	int to section 607.1403, Florida Statutes, this Florida profit corporation submits the following articles obtains:
FIRST	The name of the corporation as currently filed with the Florida Department of State:
	Solution Cleaners Inc.
SECO	 The name of the corporation as currently filed with the Florida Department of State: Solution Cleaners Inc. ND: The document number of the corporation (if known); P07000125393 The date dissolution was authorized: 05/31/2008 Effective date of dissolution if applicable: Immediately (ao more than 90 days after dissolution flue date) TH: Adoption of Dissolution (CHECK ONE)
THIRE	D: The date dissolution was authorized: 05/31/2008
	Effective date of dissolution if applicable: Immediately
	(ato more than 90 days after dissolution file date)
FOUR	
	Dissolution was approved by the shareholders. The number of votes cast for dissolution was sufficient for approval.
	Dissolution was approved by the shareholders through voting groups.
	The following statement must be separately provided for each voting group entitled to vote separately on the plan to dissolve:
	The number of votes cast for dissolution was sufficient for approval by
	(voting group)
	,
1 1	
	A color
	Simon Martin
×	its aligned an particular argument efficer - if directions or officers have not been selected, by
×	
	(1) which has particular as east efficer - if directory or officers have not been selected, by an implementative finite thands of a reserver, sussue, or other cover appointed (inducing), by
	(1) which is, parallely or east efficer - if directors or officers have not been sciented, by in sympositive - if it the hands of a receiver, substan, or other court appointed (induciony, by thet liduciary)
×	(5) which is provided or plat efficer- if directory or officers have not been selected, by in sectors of the the hands of a receiver, trustee, or other cover appointed listucity, by thet listuciary). David Florez
	(In the first particular or print of a receiver, sruster, or other court appointed (iduciary, by that fiduciary). David Florez (Typed or print of name of person signing)
	(Tale of person signing)
	(If the first product or point efficer - if directions or officers have not been selected, by in separatory - in the hands of a receiver, substant, or other cover appointed (induciny, by thet linduciny) David Florez (Typed or printed sense of person signing) President
	(Tale of person signing)
	(Tale of person signing)
	(Tale of person signing)

-- ·